Reverse Osmosis & Water Treatment Systems
+1(714) 432-9996
+1 (844) 309-7501 www.pureaqua.com
Get a Quote
Page 1 of 2 ™®* Trademark of The Dow Chemical Company ("Dow") or an affiliated company of Dow Form No. 609-02188-0812
Product Information Bulletin
DOW FILMTEC™ Membranes
Next Generation of Residential Reverse Osmosis Elements
Features
DOW FILMTEC™ reverse osmosis (RO) membranes for home drinking water treatment units are
some of the most reliable and consistent elements in the industry. Advanced membrane technology
and automated fabrication allow Dow to precisely produce each and every element to tight, pre-
defined specifications. Dow’s advanced and consistent RO element quality helps customers
develop, and maintain brand recognition along with a reputation for building systems that reliably
provide low impurity drinking water.  DOW FILMTEC™ elements are shipped dry for convenient
handling and long shelf-life. Dow’s next generation elements are a fully compatible replacement for
existing DOW FILMTEC™ residential RO elements.
Product Specifications
Product Applied Pressure psig (bar)
Permeate Flow Rate gpd (l/h)
Stabilized Salt Rejection (%)
TW30-1812-24 50 (3.4) 24 (3.8) 98
TW30-1812-36 50 (3.4) 36 (5.7) 98
TW30-1812-50 50 (3.4) 50 (7.9) 98
TW30-1812-75 50 (3.4)       75 (12) 98
1. Permeate flow and salt rejection based on the following test conditions: 250 ppm softened tap water, 77°F (25°C), 15% recovery and the specified applied pressure.
2. Minimum salt rejection is 96.0%.
3. Permeate flows for individual elements may vary +/-20%.
Figure 1
Dimensions – Inches (mm) A B C D E
TW30-1812 11.74 (298) 1.17 (30) 0.68 (17) 1.75 (44.5) 9.4 (239)
1. TW30-1812 Home Drinking Water elements seal at a standard 2.0 inch – 2.05 inch I.D. within pressure vessels
a. Maximum temperature for continuous operation above pH 10 is 95oF (35oC).
b. Under certain conditions, the presence of free chlorine and other oxidizing agents will cause premature membrane failure. Since oxidation damage is not covered under
warranty, Dow recommends removing residual free chlorine by pretreatment prior to membrane exposure. Please refer to technical bulletin 609-22010 for more information.